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Link do produktu: https://sklep.carstuff.pl/31x3-85-regulator-luzu-zaworowego-31x3-85mm-03-0101-mentelli-p-95831.html

Opis produktu

Srednica [mm]
Grubos¢ [mm]

Numery OE

ALFA ROMEO:
FEBI BILSTEIN:
FIAT:

FIAT:

FORD:
LANCIA:
LANCIA:
SWAG:

VEMA:
VOLVO:

VW:

31x3,85 Regulator luzu zaworowego
31x3,85mm 03-0101 MENTELLI

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

31
3,85

125220
08288
5942874
55218170
84FM6K514BBA
55218170
5942874
3290 8288
15367
1257072
056 109 572

10,61 zt

Dostepny w matej ilosci - potwierdz
dostepnosé

03-0101
03-0101
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